Model 657
Vishay Spectrol
Document Number: 57077 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 18-Jun-07 23
Industrial Rotary Position Sensor
Bushing Mount Type, Conductive Plastic
FEATURES
• Fully sealed for high immunity to environmental damage

Running Torque 3.0 oz. - in maximum
216 g/cm
ORDERING INFORMATION/DESCRIPTION
657 B F 0 50 kΩ BO10
MODEL STYLE SHAFT OPTIONS SHAFT BUSHING OPTIONS TOTAL
RESISTANCE PACKAGING
A B C
B: Bushing R - Round
F - Flatted
Shaft Length
0 - 0.875" FMS
1 - 0.625" FMS
2 - 1.000" FMS
3 - 1.250" FMS
Bushing Length
0.375" FMS
0.250" FMS
0.500" FMS
0.750" FMS
Flat
0.440”
0.315”
0.440”
0.440”
Box of 10
pieces
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
657B R 1 103 BO10
MODEL END SHAFT SHAFT AND
BUSHING OPTIONS OHMIC VALUE PACKAGING
R: Round (see above)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Model 657
Vishay Spectrol Industrial Rotary Position Sensor
Bushing Mount Type, Conductive Plastic
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 57077
24 Revision: 18-Jun-07
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
0.500
(12.70)
Ø 0.2497
(6.34 - 0.01)
+ 0.0000
- 0.0003
0.030 MAX.
(0.76)
0.031
(0.79)
0.428
(10.87)
± 0.015
0.014
(0.36)
0.625
(15.81)
0.688
(17.46)
0.375
(9.53)
0.143
(3.64)
0.035 x 0.075
(0.89 x 1.91)
MINIMUM WIRE OPENING
0.151
(3.84)
0.093
(2.36)
0.042
Ø 0.375 ± 0.002 x 0.030 MAX. WIDE PILOT
(9.53 x 0.76 MAX. WIDE PILOT)
+ 0.000
 - 0.051
3/8 - 32 UNEF - 2A
0.216
(5.49)
± 0.015
90°
± 5°
SPECTROL
657-X-X-XXX
XXXX MEX
3 2 1
SHAFT FLAT AND PHASING DIAGRAM
WITH SHAFT FLAT POSITIONED AS SHOWN, OUTPUT RATIO
TO BE e/E = 0.50 ± 0.02
DECIMALS: XX ± 0.01 INCHES (± 0.25 mm)
XX ± 0.005 INCHES (± 0.13 mm) ANGLES: ± 2°
A ± 0.031
B
C
CW
SCHEMATIC
2
31
STANDARD RESISTANCE VALUES